

20211340: Acceptance letter

EGUCHI Kei <eguti@fit.ac.jp>

To: Anthony Anggrawan <anthony.anggrawan17@gmail.com>

Dear Author(s),

Paper ID: 20211340

It is our great pleasure to inform you that the contribution referenced above, for which you are listed as the corresponding author, has been accepted for the IJIES journal. Congratulations!

The camera-ready version of your paper will be sent to you before publication.

Best regards, IJIES Editors.

From: Anthony Anggrawan <anthony.anggrawan17@gmail.com> Sent: Tuesday, January 4, 2022 5:50 PM To: ijies@inass.org Subject: Re: [inass] Comment: "Anthony Anggrawan"

Dear IJIES Editors

I hereby attach to this email signed copyright and proof of payment of the publishing fee. Thank you for your kindness and concern. God bless you and IJIES-INASS

Sincerely yours Anthony Anggrawan

http://www.avg.com/email-signature?utm_medium=email&utm_source=link&utm_campaign=sig-email&utm_content=webmail Virus-free. http://www.avg.com/email-signature?utm_medium=email&utm_source=link&utm_campaign=sig-email&utm_content=webmail

On Tue, Jan 4, 2022 at 11:26 AM INASS <mailto:wordpress@inass.org> wrote: New comment on your post "Anthony Anggrawan" Author: INASS (IP address: 150.43.212.59, http://dhcp212-59.elec.fit.ac.jp) Tue, Jan 4, 2022 at 4:53 PM

1/27/22, 6:17 PM

Email: mailto:ijies@inass.org URL: Comment: Dear Author(s),

It is our great pleasure to inform you that the submitted paper, for which you are listed as the corresponding author, has been accepted for the 2nd review of the IJIES journal. Congratulations!

*Important:

Please send your "signed" copyright and the payment proof of your publishing fee within one month. Otherwise, your paper will be withdrawn. The payment method will be sent from Paypal. (Please check your mailbox carefully.) Copyright form: https://inass.org/publications/pub-docusubmission/

*Publication fee USD450 (Tentative 14 page: USD250 + USD50*4)

After we received these documents, the camera-ready version of your paper will be sent to you later. After your confirmation, the acceptance letter and receipt will be sent to you.

Best regards, IJIES Editors: mailto:ijies@inass.org

Comment Date 2022/1/4/ 12:26:39

You can see all comments on this post here: https://inass.org/treatise/anthony-anggrawan/#comments

Permalink: https://inass.org/treatise/anthony-anggrawan/#comment-3076

2 attachments

(20211073) Acceptance Letter.pdf

(20211073) Receipt.pdf 56K